
Introduction
Why this book?
Who is this book for?

Part 1: Strategy
What is a brand and why 
do brands matter? 
Positioning your brand
Ways to devise your strategy 
Who are your customers and 
what do they do? 
What makes your customers tick? 
What makes your brand different? 
What gives your brand the 
right to win?
Connecting the brand with the 
wider world
What does your brand have 
to offer overall? 
Crafting your manifesto and 
socking it to the organization

Part 2: Execution
What should your brand be called? 
What should your brand do 
and not do? 
What should your brand look like? 
What should your brand’s tone  
and manner be? 
What should your brand smell, 
taste, feel and sound like? 
Aligning your product and  
service design with the brand
How should you package 
your brand? 
How to keep all this together  
once you’ve figured it out 

Part 3: Examples
Great brands and why I love them
Method, Dove, Loaf, Google, 
Dolce&Gabbana, Apple, Nike,
Land Rover, Microsoft  
 
Part 4: Branding toolkit 
Templates for strategies 
and execution:
Customer definition and insight
Competition and differentiation
Right to win
Cultural context
Brand theme and manifesto
Brand behaviour
Visual equities
Sensory equities
Tone and manner
Product DNA

Index
Picture credits 
Further reading and  
acknowledgements

004
004
005

006
010

019
029
040

050
061
074

084

091

101

111
114
123

131
145

153

163

176

188

192

205

206
208
210
212
214
216
218
222
224
226

228
231
232

Contents

Brand_Book_rev16.03.22.indd   3Brand_Book_rev16.03.22.indd   3 21/03/2022   09:2121/03/2022   09:21


