Contents

004	Introduction	192	Part 3: Examples
004	Why this book?		Great brands and why I love them
005	Who is this book for?		Method, Dove, Loaf, Google,
			Dolce&Gabbana, Apple, Nike,
006	Part 1: Strategy		Land Rover, Microsoft
010	What is a brand and why		
	do brands matter?	205	Part 4: Branding toolkit
019	Positioning your brand		Templates for strategies
029			and execution:
040	Who are your customers and	206	Customer definition and insight
	what do they do?	208	Competition and differentiation
050	What makes your customers tick?	210	Right to win
061	What makes your brand different?	212	Cultural context
074	What gives your brand the	214	Brand theme and manifesto
	right to win?	216	Brand behaviour
084	Connecting the brand with the	218	Visual equities
	wider world	222	Sensory equities
091	What does your brand have	224	Tone and manner
	to offer overall?	226	Product DNA
101	Crafting your manifesto and		
	socking it to the organization	228	Index
		231	Picture credits
111	Part 2: Execution	232	Further reading and
114	What should your brand be called?		acknowledgements
123	What should your brand do		C
	and not do?		
131	What should your brand look like?		
145	What should your brand's tone		
	and manner be?		
153	What should your brand smell,		
	taste, feel and sound like?		
163	Aligning your product and		
	service design with the brand		
176	How should you package		
	your brand?		
188	How to keep all this together		

once you've figured it out